Department of
Environmental Protection

Twin Towers Office Building

Jeb Bush 2600 Blair Stone Road ~ David B. Struhs
Governor Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400 Secretary
June 6, 2000

Mr. Marc T. Sayre

Park Avenue Cleaners
7672 South Tamiami Trail
Sarasota, Florida 34231

Re: Facility No.: 1150107-001
Dear Mr. Sayre:

The Department has received the Title V General Permit Notification Form for the dry cleaning
facility that you submitted on May 4, 2000.

Please note that in January of each year the Department will be mailing fee notices to those facilities
using the Title V general permit. This annual operation fee is $50 and it is due and payable between January
15 and March 1 of each year the facility is in operation and is subject to the requirements of the Title V
general permit,

If you have or expect to have any changes in your mailing address, location address, responsible
official, or phone number, please notify the Department at the following address:

Title V General Permits Office

Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources MS 5510
Department of Environmental Protection

2600 Blair Stone Road

Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400

If there are any changes in the facility status, including change of operating parameters or equipment,
of if you have any additional questions regarding the Title V General Permit Program, please contact the
District or local air program compliance inspector in your area.

Sincerely,
Dotty Diltz, Chief

Bureau of Air Monitoring
and Mobile Sources

DD/jw

cc: Mr. James Goerdt, Sarasota County

“Protect, Conserve and Manage Florida’s Environment and Natural Resources” ’

Printed on recycled paper.
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PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANER

AIR GENERAL PERMIT NOTIFICATION FORM
Part II1. Notification of Intent to Use General Permit

Prior to filling out this form, please read the instructions provided at the end of the form. Send  SERVICE
completed form to the address listed in the instructions and keep a copy of the form for your files.

5| 28
Facility Name and Location : g g E
1. Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or individual owner): o

Va/ k- Avenwy CI(\?M FN. N
2. Site Name (For example, plant name or number): a
|
=
fark- Avenve cleanors X

3. Hazardous Waste Generator Identification Number:

S3HIdX3

N el /A S
4. Facility Locfio’ FZ T2 ScodA @M@ ms. Yre))
Street Address: .

0997103 4100/ TEOTQR6E22TS

66/22/v8

# ANV
4000

©
—
Responsible Official S
6. Name and Title of Responsible Official:
Name: Title:
Mare 1. Saure. Yreascréy

7. Responsible Official Mailing Addrdss: )
Organization/Firm: Payk dhvnr e &' C~7D>
Street Address: ZGFZ  Saor YA Semianar a7
Clty:émﬁéﬁ‘a, County:smé . . Zip Code:

8. Responsible Official Telephone Number:

Teleph?ne: (?{f/)%- é‘??& Fax: (?}’/ )7}7"‘ ag%’/

Zrz-z

Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)
9. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager):

10. Facility Contact Address: R & L |98 Y

Street Address: v - b fg\;\‘\i

Ml ~
City: County: Zip Code: g
PN\ N\Omtor\n

11. Facility Contact Telephone Number: Bu\'eaUN‘\" o‘b'\\e Sourcs>

Telephone: ( ) - Fax: ( ) &
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 14

Effective: 2/24/99
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Facility Information

1.(a) DRY-TO-DRY MACHINES ONLY :
How many dry-to-dry machines do you have on-site? [ l |

For each dry-to-dry machine on-site, please provide the following information:

Date Initially Purchased Status " Control Device Required* ~  Date Control Device Installed

From Manufacturer (circle one) (circle one) (if already included at time of
purchase, write “SAME”)

/{/ Zf// 995 Existingflew> RC/CA/None required Sepe

Existing/New RC/CA/None required

Existing/New RC/CA/None required

*CONTROL DEVICE KEY: RC = refrigerated condenser CA = carbon adsorber

1.(b) TRANSFER MACHINES ONLY

How many washers do you have on-site? | ]

How many dryers/reclaimers do you have on-site? | ]

If the transfer machine was purchased from the manufacturer prior to or on December 9, 1991, it is an EXISTING
unit. If the transfer machine was purchased from the manufacturer between December 9, 1991 and September 22,

1993, it is a NEW unit (no units purchased after September 22, 1993 are allowed to operate under this general
permit). For each transfer machine on-site, please provide the following information:

Date Initially Purchased Status Control Device Required* Date Control Device Installed
From Manufacturer (circle one) (circle one) (if already included at time of
purchase, write “SAME”)

Existing/New  RC/CA/None required

Existing/New  RC/CA/None required

Existing/New  RC/CA/None required

*CONTROL DEVICE KEY: RC = refrigerated condenser CA = carbon adsorber

2.(a) How much perchloroethylene (perc) have you used within the last 12 months?

- ] gallons (You must fill this in)

(b) Ifless than 12 months, how many? | | months
Check why it is less than 12 months: New owner: | ] Did not keep records: [ |

New store: [ )X ] New machine [ /<]
Unopened store [ X_] (date of expected opening S/ Z

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 15
Effective: 2/24/99




3. What is the facility's source classification based on the definitions found in section (3) of Part [I?
Indicate with an "X". Select one classification only.)

Small Area Source ( ]
Dry-to-dry machines only on-site (used less than 140 gallons of perc per year)
Transfer only 6n-site (used less than 200 gallons of perc per year)
Both machine types on-site used less than 140 gallons of perc per year) -
Large Area Source
Dry-to-dry machines only on-site  (used 140 - 2,100 gallons of perc per year)
Transfer only on-site {used 200 - 1,800 gallons of perc per year)
Both machine types on-site {used 140 - 1,800 gallons of perc per year)

4. What control technology is required on machines pursuant to section (5) of Part I of this notification form?
(Indicate with an "X".)

Existing machines at small area source New machines at small area source
(NONE REQUIRED) [ ] Refrigerated condenser | ]
Existing machines at large area source New machines at large area source”
Carbon adsorber | ] Refrigerated condenser

Refrigerated condenser | |

5. A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant to
Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that all steam and hot water generating units on-site meet the following
exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-site (see attached memo for the criteria).

All steam and hot water generating units exempt [ ] OR
No such units on-site A [ ]

How many boilers do you have on-site? [ l ]
For each boiler, indicate its horsepower (HP) rating: | Lﬁ | [ ] [ ]
What type of fuel do you use? [ ] propane [ £ | natural gas

[ ] No. 2 fuel oil [ ] No. 4 fuel oil
[ ] No. 6 fuel oil [ ] Other (please list)

6. Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information
Check all logs which are required to be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:
(a) Purchase receipts and solvent purchases/solvent addition log
(b) Leak detection inspection and repair

(c) Refrigerated condenser temperature monitoring

(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring

L Lk

(e} Startup, shutdown, malfunction plan

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 16
Effective: 2/24/99



7. Surrender of Existing DEP Air Permit(s)
Please indicate with an ”X” the appropriate selection:

I hereby surrender all existing DEP air permits authorizing operation of the facility indicated in
this notification form; the permit number(s) are

1
| x ] No DEP air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in this notification
form.

Responsible Official Certification

1, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part Il of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inguiry, that the
statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and
maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air pollution control equipment described above so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part Il of this notification form.

1 will promptly notify the Department of any changes to the information contained in this notification.

More Sayr e,
Print name of responsible official

e G o /) free
e /

Signéture Dat

HEP Form™No. 62-213.900(2) 17
Effective: 2/24/99 '




Twin Towers Office Building

Jeb Bush 2600 Blair Stone Road David B. Struhs
Governor . Taliahassee, Florida 32399-2400 Secretary

May 4, 2000

Mr. Marc Sayre

Park Avenue Cleaners, Inc.
7672 South Tamiami Trail
Sarasota, Florida 34231

Dear Mr. Sayre:

, The Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources recently received your
Perchloroethylene Dry Cleaning Notification Form and check (#1230) in the amount of $50.00.

We appreciate your submittal. However, your check is being returned to you since it is
not due at this time. Fees are due and payable between January 15 and March 1 in the year
following each year for which the facility is in operation and subject to the requirements of the
general permit. The Department will send you an invoice in time for the next payment cycle.

If you have any questions, please call me at 850/921-9583.

Sincerely,

/fm

Sandra Bowman
Environmental Manager
Mobile Source Control Section
Bureau of Air Monitoring

and Mobile Sources

R T

| PARK AVENUE CLEANERé INC. 06-99

] 7672 SO. TAMIAMI TR.
Enclosure rE SARASOTA, FL 34231 Date %/7”& q

Pay tothe va,é/’ﬂ )f/[ Vo ﬂf(/| $ 5?- L0

Order of.

‘F'a ﬁz{/ &V/jﬂ_al’ /%@9 Dollars

“;; | Nul'ionéBank

NationsBank, N.A.

ACH R/T 063100277

Sacunty tasrer
aie ke
Oouass on bt




4 (> PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS
U }& \ TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT /.
AT COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST =
. 28
TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL f 7["“ ;{{ COMPLAINT/DISCOVE@;
RE-INSPECTION 0 5
&=
e
AIRS ID#: //5m /(37 DATE: 0‘7/{)}/200@1\15 IN: [g /Qgﬁ TIME OUT8
[1)¢]

FACILITY NAME: @/( )4/ 0 i O [o ome <
FACILITY LOCATION: 7 72 N\ TR g 77@/
é\yﬁfg %m% £FL 5 4[» =2/

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : %/49 &g/p PEONE: (7%/ \ 929 - 979 ~.
CONTACT NAME: PHONE:

[PART I NOTIFICATION [|
(check appropriate box)
1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup ﬂi
2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use general permit a

[PART I: CLASSIFICATION |

Facility indicated on notification form that it is: O No notification form
(check appropriate box) O Drop store/out of business/petroleum
A.
1. Existing small arca sourcc a 2. New small area source (]
dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yT dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/vr
transfer only, x < 200 gal/yr transfer only, x < 200 gal/yr
both types, x < 140 gal/yr both types, x < 140 gal/yr €Q
(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/5/91) [ :
3. Existing large arca source ’X{ 4. New large arca source D%/
dry-to-dry only, 140 <x <2,100 gal/y dry-to-dry only, 140 < x <2,100 gal/yt oo
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr transfer only, 200 < x < 1,300 gal/yr
both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)
5. This is a correct facility classification ay N OCan not determine

If no, please check the appropniate classification:
a facility qualified for a general permit as number ’ above
a facility exceeds above limits and is not cligible for a general permit

B. The total quantity of perchlorocthylenc (perc) urchascd within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning
facility was gallons. /[oﬁ Aver &///{ S/

1 of 5 Revised 8/11/97



[PART 11l: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS

|

1.
2.

(93]

Is the respousible official of the dry cleaning facility:
(cheek appropniate boxcs)

Storing perchlorocthylenc in tightly scaled and impervious containers?
Examining the containers for lcakage?
Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading?

. Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in scalcd containers for at
least 24 hours prior to disposal? -

Maintaining solven(-to-carbon ratios and steam pressurc for carbon adsorber
beds according (o the manufacturer’s specifications?

v

ON ON/A
anN an/a
ON

UN ON/a

anN ng/A

[PART 1V: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS

1

2

3.

6.

In Part II-A: W/‘[#“‘r{/{/ﬁbﬁ*/(o/ Q_Dr’Dl?n S

If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should he cquipped with a refrigerated condenser

(complete A below).

If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with cither a refrigerated
condenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must have been

installed prior to September 22, 1993

If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser

(complete A and B below).

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:
(check appropriate boxes)

. Equipped all machines with thc appropriate vent controls?
. Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting svsicm?

Equipped the condenscr with a diverter valve so airflow will be directed away from the
condenser upon opening the door?

. Mecasured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refrigerated

condenser on a weekly/bi-weekly basis?

Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust lcmpcralﬁrc of the
condenser cxceeded 45°F? I vD> 1€ A A

Conducted all tempcrature monitoring after an appropriate cooldown period and after
verifying that the coolant had been completely charged?

"
v
i

ay

" ON

AN ON/A
aN anN/A
aN

an A

UnN

205

Revised 8/11/97



6.

B.

. Mecasured and recorded the exhaust tetperature on the outlet side of the candenscr lacated

. Mcasu.ed and rccorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser

. Measured and recorded the perc concentration in the e<

. Equipped ¢

Huas the responsible offictal of an existing large or new large arca source also:
on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machines on a weekly basis?

inlet and outlet wecekly?

Is the temperature differential cqual to or greater than 202

aust strcam wecklv
at the end of the final drying cycle while the maghline is venting to the adsorber,

if machines arc cquipped with a carbon ads

Is the perc concentration cqual teor less than 100 ppm?

. Assured that the sampling pogt'on the carbon adsorber exhaust for mcasuring

perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,
or expansion; is at Ieast2 duct diameters upstrcam {from any bend, contraction,
or expansion; and déwnstream from no other inlet?

§fer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) with individual
condensercoils?

Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times?

aN

Qy anN an/a
Oy ON OnNva

Qy aN anva
Oy N OwNva

ay ON ONna

ay N ON/A

Oy ON ONA

HPART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS

1.
2
3.

N o v .

Has the responsible official:
(check appropriate boxes)

Maintained receipts for perc purchased?

Maintained rolling monthly averages of perc consumption?

Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reporis for the following:
a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or;

b. documentation of parts ordered to repair leak and leak repaired w/in 2 days
and parts installed w/in 5 davs of receipt?

Maintained calibration data? gor applicable direct reading instruments)
Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations?
Maintained slam::p/shuldown/malfunclion plan?
Maintained deviation reports?

Problem corrccted?

Maintained compliance plan, if applicable?

ay

ay
ay
ay

ay

Jof5
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[PART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS

)

inspcction?

2. Has the facility maintained a leak log?

1. Docs the responsible ofTicial conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weckly) leak detection and repair

3. Does the responsible official check the following arcas for leaks?

Hosc connectons, fittings, gé

couplings, and valves Y ON ON/A
Door gaskets and seating Y ON ON/A
Filter gaskets and seating /kﬁ\’ anN Owva
Pumps %Y ON aw/a
Solvent tanks and containers ﬂp'\' aN ON/A
Water separators @Y ON ON/A

4. Which method of detection is'used by the responsible official?

- Visual examination (condensed solven! on exterior surfaces)

Physical detection (airflow felt through gaskels)

Odor (noticeable perc odor)

Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/calorimetric tubes) a
Halogen leak detector a
If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment: . %{N/A

a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-500 ppm? 0OY 0ON

b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each use

(PID/FID only)? 0y ON
c. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a weckly basis? ay ON
d. Keptin a clean and secure area when not in use? ay ON h
e. Verified for accuracy by use of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)? - OY ON

Y anN

b o
Muck cookers /{]Y ON Qn/a
Sulls Y ON Ownva
Exhaust dampers PY ON ON/A
Diverter valves S&]Y ON ON/A

Cartridge filter housings d%t\ ON On/a

%//Aﬁm

M@/’(\/w

nspcctor\Namc (Pleasc Print)

S Cla

Inspector’s Signature

40f5

09Iy

Date of InspccUon

’1@7/05£/@ /

Approximate Date of Next Inspection

Revised 8/11/97



TITLE V AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
INSPECTION SUMMARY REPORT

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL/Q/ COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY [ ] RE-INSPECTION [ ]
TIME IN: /(O o/ (= g "IME OUT: AIRS ID#:

TYPE OF FACILITY: 220 . 12700 e gpe< '
FACILITYNAMEQ/é l/ 0 ﬂmé/ Q /ﬁr‘hé/‘\ DATE: 0‘7@ /Q(g

FACILITY LOCATION T2 D JRAAmI [y /
;/4/a S(\’L" EL 26/;3/

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: 20/4/0 %, e PHONE NUMBER:(‘%[/\ T 29-9 79,

D{ Based on the results of the compliance requnrements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is found to be in
-compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.).

|:| Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspectioﬁ, the following compliance
discrepancies were noted:
COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENT/PROBLEM FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED
COMMENTS:
The Annual Compliance Certification form has been properly certified and submitted to the inspector. YES[m
DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION: 55 ) am | '

(Approximate)

INSPECTION CONDUCTED BYi/, < m St o s
(Please Print)

INSPECTOR’S SIGNATU@Mg O 2 PHONE NUMBER:Q‘/) B2y
U =SC /s

Page_Lof_'L. | Revised 10/96




AIRS ID#; _ [[Solo7-o0 Revised 10/10/96

S/

DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM

FACILITYNAME::-!‘?%/& /4VP Aur O/P L EX deb) DATE: 27/ 0§ /oo

FACILITY LOCATION: 7C 72 S Thwrigwm; Jra//

Shrasets, Lo 3423y

: o0 - 2000

Annual Reporting Period: )/hé—.; :1-73-—\0 TO S egrl, OF Jla——
Faclity "opeaed n ¥4, Reeo

Based on each term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in compliance with DEP Rule
62-213.300; Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement. YES O~o

If NO, complete the following:

#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from . to_

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance: o

’

#2. Term or condition of the general w has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliange? from to

Action(s) taken to achigve compliance:

Method used to démonstrate compliance:

As the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the statements
made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based
upon rolling averages of purchase receipts, does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry-to d;y Jacilities or 1,800 gallons per
year for transfer or combination facilities.

RESPONSIBLE OFFICAL: WA\ 4yre  Deuyra- m_—_ _M_
Name (Please Print) ¢ Signature Date

*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requirements. It is at the
discretion of the responsible official to use this form.

Page { of l
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PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS
TITLE VGENERAL PERMIT LQV\‘L/‘CO/

COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL XX COMPL/\INT/DISC%RY Q
RE-INSPECTION Q
/ -
\o /,// , ﬁ N
[oF R v _/ Wﬁ .
AIRS ID#: 1150107 DATE:&/Q/# | TIME IN: *9 QL?Z:: T‘ﬂm: (fﬂ
u o D —
FACILITY NAME: PARK AVENUE CLEANERS %% ~0 4
[ =]
25 2 m
FACILITY LOCATION: __ 7672 SOUTH TAMIAMI TRAIL 2o = .
SARASOTA, FLORIDA 34231 2
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : MARC SAYRE PHONE: 941/929-9790
CONTACT NAME: / = /)U} { /)6{/\11 N %»@C} PHONE:
O < la
[PART I: NOTIFICATION |
(check appropriate box)
1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup O
2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use general permit -a

[PART 0: CLASSIFICATION

Facility indicated on notification form that it is: O No noufication form
f\ (check appropnate box) O Drop store/out of business/petroleum
A.
) 1. Existing small arca source O 2. New small arca source a
652' "CD dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/vr
transfer only, x < 200 gal/yr transfer only, x < 200 gal/yr
both types, x < 140 gal/yr both types, x < 140 gal/yt

(constructed before 12/9/91) constructed on or after 12/5/91)

3. Existing large arca source a 4. New largc area source

dry-to-dry only, 140 < x <2,100 gal/vT =To-dry only, 140 < x < 2,100 gal/yr
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr transfer only, 200 < x < 1,300 gal/yr
both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)

S. This is a correct facility classification ay anN OCan not determine

If no, please check the appropnate classification:
a facility qualified for a general permit as number above
a facility exceeds above Iimits and is not eligible for a general permut

B. The total quantity of perchlorocthylene (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning
facility wzm%gal]ons. ) /
‘b‘f? % ed 0 =/Ooo

of 5 : Revised 8/11/97



[PART I1l: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS

|

1.
2.

(93

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility:
(check appropriatc boxes)

Storing perchlorocthylenc in tightly scaled and impenvious containers?
Examining the containers for lcakage?
Closing and sccuring machine doors except during loading/unloading?

Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in scaled containers for at
least 24 hours prior to disposal?

Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressurc for carbon adsorber
beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications?

-

!

ay

ON ONva
ON OnNva
anN

N Ownva

aN %N/A

[PART 1V: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS

1.

6.

In Part 1I-A:

If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.,

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped witha
(complete A below).

If classify as been checked, the machine should be equipped with eit

condenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber
installed prior to September 22, 1993

(complete A and B below).

Equipped all machines with thc appropriate vent controls?
Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting svstem?

Equipped the condenscr with a diverter valve so airflow will be directed awav from the
condenser upon opening the door?

. Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refrigerated

condenser on a weeklv/bi-weekly basis?

Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the
condenser cxceeded 45°F?

Conducted all tempcrature monitori ng afier an appropriate cooldown period and after
verifying that the coolant had been completely charged?

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:
(check appropriate boxes)

TR

efrigerated condenser

r a refrigerated
ust have bee

If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser

0N

aON OnN/A
ON ON/A
0N

aN ?N/A

ON

2of>
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B. Has the responsible official of an existing large or new biryge area source also:
1. Mecasurcd and rccorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenscr located
on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and drycr machinces on a weckly basis? ﬁ\’ ON
2. Mcasu.ed and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenscr
inlet and outlet weekly? Qy 0N lidN/A
Is the temperature differential cqual to or greater than 20° F? Oy anN /[EN/A
3. Measured and recorded the perc concentration in the exhaust strecam weckly
at the end of the final drying cycle while the machine is venung to the adsorber,
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber? gy OaN L@N/A
Is the perc concentration cqual to or less than 100 ppm? Qy anN RN/A 5
4. Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for mcasuring
perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,
or expansion; is at lcast 2 duct diameters upstrcam from anv bend, contraction,
or expansion; and downstream from no other inlet? Oy ON }%IN/A
5. Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) with individual
condenser coils? Oy anN EﬁN/A
6. Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all imes? : %IY aN ON/A
|PART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS [
Has the responsible official:
(check appropriate boxes) .
1. Maintained receipts for perc purchased? _ QZ(Y anN
2. Maintained rolling monthly averages of perc consumption? %{ ’ aN
3. Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reports for the following:
a. documentation of lcaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or; ay anN @{\J/A
b. documentation of parts ordered to repair leak and leak repaired w/in 2 days
and parts installed w/in 5 days of receipt? gy am ‘%N/A
4. Maintained calibration data? (for applicable direct reading in:lmménl:} vy AanN N/A
5. Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations? . ay ON ﬁ{N/A
6. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan? )2@? anN
7. Maintaincd deviation reports? )Q’( aON aN/A
Problem corrected? ) %’ aN ON/A
8. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable? ay AanN ﬁQN/A

3ol Revised ®/11/97



[]I’ART VI LEAK DETECT[’AND REPAIRS

1. Does the responsible official conduct a weckly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repair
inspection? §<Y ON
2. Has the facility maintained a leak log? E?’S an
3. Docs the responsible official check the following arcas for leaks?
Hosec connections, filings,
couplings, and valves 7 ON ON/A Muck cookers Y ON ON/A
Door gaskets and scating #\’ ON ON/A Stills Y ON AON/a
Filter gaskels and seating \é\’ ON AN/A Exhaust dampers é\’ ON ON/A
Pumps M\’ ON ON/A Diverter valves # " ON ON/A
Solvent tanks and containers %\ UN UN/A Cartridge filter housings ﬁ\’ ON Qn/a
Walter separators EY aN anN/a
4 Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?
Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces) }t(
Physical detection (airflow felt through gaskets) XZ}
Odor (noticeable perc odor) xﬁ
Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/calorimetric tubes) a
Halogen leak detector a
If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment: awnva
a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-300 ppm?  0OY UON
b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each use
(PID/FIT only)? ay OGN
c. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a wecekly basis? ay aN
d. Keptin a clean and secure arca when not in-use? aQy aN
e. Verified for accuracy by use of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)? Qy anN
Inspector’s Name (Please Print) Date of Inspection
C Neeoen C\)ﬁh—«\ 100%97 /@ =
Inspector’s Signature Approximatc Datcof Next Inspection

40f5

Revised 8/11/97



TITLE V AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT

~ @ (NspEcTION SUMMARY REP
TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY [ ] RE-INSPECTION []
TIME IN: TIME OUT: AIRS ID#:_ 1150107
TYPE OF FACILITY: PARK AVENUE CLEANERS (perchloroethylene drycleaner
FACILITY NAME: 7672 SOUTH TAMIAMI TRAIL DATE:
FACILITY LOCATION: SARASOTA — FL 34231
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: MARC_SAYRE PHONE NUMBER:__ 941/929-9790

K Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is found to be in

compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.).

|:| Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the following compliance

discrepancies were noted:

COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENT/PROBLEM FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED

s

COMMENTS:

The Annual Compliance Certification form has been properly certified and submitted to the inspector.

DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION: & (’)f//)}
[¥4

YES@ NO[ ]

(Approximate)

INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY: ;a_ggm 0 ooy —
[

(Please Print)

INSPECTOR’S SIC.‘NATUR%-‘ % PHONE NUMI}ER:96// S0 G

Page  lof 1

e s/

Revised 10796




AIRS ID#: 1150107 . . Revised 01/18/00

DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM

FACILITY NAME: PARK AVENUE CLEANERS DATE: 3/;1/5 {

FACILITY LOCATION: 7672 SQUTH TAMIAMI TRAIL

SARASOTA, FLORIDA 34231

Annual Repc?rgr{g%riod: 20 00 1O 0&/%7 | 20 01

Based on each term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in complignce with DEP Rule
;ﬁﬂYES ONo

62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement.
If NO, complete the following:

#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from /(0/

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has nef been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from to

As the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the statements made
in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based upon
purchase receipts, does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry-to dry fa(:l/mes or 1,800 gallons per year for transfer or
combination facilities.

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: jhd/f\& Sﬂluf‘;ﬁ /%/ — }///’f/%

Name (Please Print) Slgnature Date /

=/

*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requirements. It is at the
discretion of the responsible official to use this form.
1 1

Page of



U.S. Postal Service
CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail ®nly; No Insurance Coverage Provided) -

°

Postage | §

Certified Fee

Return Receipt Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
{Endorsemenit Required)

To
PARK AVENUE CLEANERS
MARC T SAYRE

7001 0320 0001 7975 72k1

AIRS ID#1150107

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,

or on the front if space permits:‘

¢

1 Article Addressed to:

AIRS ID#1 150167
PARK AVENUE CLEANERS 50107

MARC T SAYRE

7672 S TAMIAMI TRAIL
SARASOTA FL

34231 -

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
\
O Agent

A. Signature
A O Addressee

(1 e
v C. Date of Delivery !

B. Regeived by ( Printed Name) X Je
fdricna Pereqs] 2703

D. Is delivery address different from item 1?7 L1 Yes

If YES, enter delivery address below: [ No
3. Service Type
Certified Mail [0 Express Mail
Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise |
O Insured Mail O c.op.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fes) O Yes

2 Article Number
(Transfer from service Jabel)

~ 7001 0320

0001 ?q?5 ?aaL

PS Form 3811, August 2001

Domestic Return Receipt

102595-02-M-1035|

P



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE, ~ N First-Class Mail
:\ . a Postage & Fees Paid
<= USPS
\'5 a | Permit No. G-10
:', o

Sender: Please print your name,.addrgss, and ZIP+4 in this box ®

¥ 7’0
Rl
PUR.CT ™ I CTING & MODILE SCURGS
U3 or 70 07 ELITAL PROTECTION
NAILS Vs B
Z601 w ¢ FROAD
T noolE, L LORIDA 32389-2400

3824N0S BjIGONER
€00¢ ¢ | 834
ﬂ

GHNTUOIN 'Y 10 Paung




THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING
415158 MAR13 2602

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing label.

X

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00

Do NOT Remove Label

; PARK AVENUE CLEANERS -
FOR GOVERNMEN L
MARC T SAYRE G MENT USE ONLY

Org.: 37550101000 EO: Al
7672 S TAMIAMI TRAIL

Fund: 20-2-035001
SARASOTA FL Obj.: 002273
34231

- )

(T T AIRSID#1150107 'W

., -
——

L —

(352) 592-8851 f: Pid
6252 Commercial Way #126 i; )
Weeki Wachee, FL 34613 TR,

PARK AVENUE CLEANERS, INC. f?':.m."-"f’ . ‘M‘| ||

avcmms
caaer
P
aX Sl
—

—— e, g
. e NS g

| s T I

i

TITLE V - General Permit
Receipts

Post Office Box 3070
Tallahassee, FL 32315-3070

TEZTATATOTIC 392 ] 'II“Illlllll”llll“l'l'lll'll“llIlllll”lll'lll'”lll'llll'



® Complete items 1,

item 4 if Restricted.Delivery is desired.
B Print your name and address on the reverse

2, and 3. Also complete

éOM'PLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) | B. Date of Delivery,

|
‘:

1. Article Addressed to:

AIRS ID # 1150107

& MBSl 2/¢2/0/
so that we can return the card to you. C. si N
® Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, x = C}LC@ O Agent
or on the front if space permits. _ - O Addresseel
D. Is delivery address different from item 17 O Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

PARK AVENUE CLEANERS
MARC T SAYRE ,
7672 S TAMIAMI TRAIL - !
SARASOTA FL 34231 3. Service Type |
Certified Mail [0 Express Mail [
Registered 3 Return Receipt for Merchandise
4 O insured Mail 3 C.O.D. \
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes ‘I
\ 2. _Article Number (Copy from service label) . i
 0pD Daon D026 DT TFHE3 |
i PS Form 3811, July 1999 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-99-M-1789 ‘[

\ )

\—-“_‘_-' e _ e R [ -'-—__—_/

|
|
|

U.S. Postal Service

CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail Only; No‘Insurance Coverage Provided)

i
Postage | $ |

fied F
Certified Fee Postmark

Return Receipt Fee Here

{Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivsry'Fee
{(Endorsement Required)

Total # AIRS 1D # 1150107

PARK AVENUE CLEANERS _—

MARC T SAYRE

“gizai2 7672 S TAMIAMI TRAIL
" SARASOTA FL 34231

City, Sta

Racipiei

7000 0OkLOO 002k 4127 3433

= S

PS Form 38007 Febroary 20005~ See Reverse for instructions

l
|




THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING
458119

oo

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00

Do NOT Remove Label

[1soL07]

AIRS ID#| a$8He+0067..2™ Cert 05

MARS1 205

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money.order. This number is located on the mailing label.

PARK AVENUE CLEANERS

7672'S Tamiami Trail FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
SARASOTA, FL

ORG.: 37550101000 EO: Al
FUND: 20-2-035001
OBJECT: 002273

3423

Printed on recycled paper.

¢

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $75.00

Do NOT Remove Label

AIRS ID#1150107

—— — —

%% (cut here) S S =

THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING
423455 APR1G 23

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your x'ﬁ'ailing label.

PARK AVENUE CLEANERS
MARC T SAYRE

7672 S TAMIAMI TRAIL
SARASOTA FL

FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
Org.: 37550101000 EO: Al
Fund: 20-2-035001

Obj.: 002273

34231

S

Printéd on recycled paper.



THIS PORTION MUST I'E ATTACHED TO-REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING
440783 AU 7

: Pledse include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailingﬁ\)el.

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00 2%, 7
A
= 2
| ¢z B
CONE R
Do NOT Remove Label % ?/,
- Q S
ID# 1150107 ) /?,\
MARC SAYRE FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
PARK AVENUE CLEANERS ' Org.: 37550101000 EO: Al
7672 S TAMIAMI TRAIL Fund: 20-2-035001
SARASOTA, FL 34231 Obj.: 002273
Y.
6”%"’ T T L Y S
THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITT,)\,NC%‘TFOR PROPER HANDLING & 4%
L} g
: - (2 o
. . 437537 Marit 2
Pleasc include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This aumber can be found below(?{rll you/?@)i}ing label. 45
fc'r}[‘ )go @
O . OO:/ g 7
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00 e ¢ Moy,
O, Yo,
(/ro O/“,/)
S @
Do NOT Remove Label
i ARG (U # 1139107
MARC SAYRE o
DADYC A/ = ol wanpre 156 107 ] FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
PARKAVENUE CLEANERS ! 5 5
Vg oy n o Org.: 37550101000 EO: Al
7672 5 TANTAMI TRAIL : Fund: 20-2-035001
SARABZOTA, FL 24751 Obj.: 002273




ades

(CUT HERE)

THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number is located on the mailing label

2005

LA]

£79945 WARL
TOTAL AMOUNT D/gE: $75.00

Do NOT Remove Label " FLAIR ACCT. CODE 372020350013755010000

KBENIF]TTING OBJECT CODE 002000
B‘ﬂ?lFITTING CATEGORY 000200

AIRS ID# 1150107

PARK AVENUE CLEANERS
7672 S Tamiami Trail

FaN

c?& R GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
SARASOTA,FL 34231 % G.: 37550101000 EO: A1

FUND: 20-2-035001
OBJECT: 002273

Printed on recycled paper.

THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING . _ . ______
495169 FEB26200

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your._mallmg label

L\J

28
fé‘é o @
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00 2 R
z - ko |
F@ :;. o Qé
LR i
Do NOT Remove Label g '* D .
— T & N
AIRS 1D # 1150107
PARK AVENUE CLEANERS FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
MARC T SAYRE Org.: 37550101000 EO: Al
7672 S TAMIAMI TRAIL Fund: 20-2-035001
'SARASOTA FL 34231 ! Obj.:- 002273
S | '

e ) /':




FARRESOT A FL 342

A5 PO 2O P 2T

TITLE V - General Permit
Receipts

Post Office Box 3070
Tallahassee, FL 32315-3070

0756-74 BoES Il|”l|l|IIII“Ill|”lllllII”l”llllllll”lll'll!”|ll||l|ll|

THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number is located on the mailing label.

wd\‘( \c\\ 471194 HAR1S 2087
¢ \00 TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $75.00
f/*" oo Uer G
\J Do NOT R Label o Mor ¥ [ FLAIR ACCT. CODE 372020350013755010000
@(f‘ . 0 emove ave - = : _ BENIFITTING OBJECT CODE 002000
‘ N EN E 002
ﬁ‘} " AIRS ID#1150107 \c,c ’f?’p _» | BENIFITTING CATEGORY 000200
. PARK AVENUE CLEANERS INC L/ i L
7672 S Tamiami Trail (A < ol & FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
' SARASOTA, FLORIDA 34231 | %, @b | ORG:37550101000 EO: Al
| ! $e 7 ‘| FUND: 20-2-035001
N y % % OBJECT: 002273
~




u.s. Pbstai 'Servicém

&0

(Domestic Mail, Only;

CERTIFIED MAIL.. RECEIPT

No Insurance Coverage Provided)

For delivery information visit our website at WWW.USpS.comg

OFFICIAL USE

Postage | $

Cortifled Fee

(Endorsement Required)

Return Receipt Foe Postmark
(Endorsement Required) Here
Restricted Delivery Fee

Total Postans & Eane | @

Sent To

2004 2510 0002 3939 50

SARASOTA, FL

; @4 1150107

AIRS ID#1.15011e+006.....2™ Cert 05
PARK AVENUE CLEANERS

34231

B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery Is desired.

B Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

(

i

"

len 1Oh

C. Date of Delivery

SISO

1 Article Addressed to:

Its=e1 07 -

AIRS 1D# | +50%++006.. .. 2" Cert 05
PARK AVENUE CLEANERS

7672 S Tamiami Trail
34231

D. Is dslivery address different from item 1? E-'T’E—/
' It YES, enter delivery address beféw: o

SARASOTA, FL =
3. ice Type
rtified Mail  [J Express Mall
Regilstered [ Return Recelpt for Merchandise |
O tnsuredMail 0O C.O.D. -
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes
2 Asticle Number
(Transfer from service label) 2004 2510 0002 3939 50k0
102595-02-M-1540

PS Form 3811, February 2004

Domestic Retum Receipt



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE | || |I |

First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

Permit No. G-10

* Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this bo

13

2 <
5 -
BUR. OF AIR MONITORING & MOBILE SOURCES:

DEPT. OF ERVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION ° -
MAIL STATICN 5510

2600 BLAIR STONE ROAD
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-2400

L)

<
<
7

)
=23
N
= M
2 /N
% 4
<2
2 3

©




U;S. Postal Service
CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail Only;*No Insurance Coverage Provided) . ]

U s
o \ S
m

n Postage | $

m .

wn Certified Foe

r- \Pos

Return Recelpt Fee H

1  (Endorsement Required) |

g Restricted Delivery Fee
! o (Endorsement Required)

ot [D# 1150107

2 MARC SAYRE

A

A

A

o]

o]

I"\_

PS Form 3800; January 2001 [ 7 See'Reverse for Instruction’s,

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY -

® Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Signfiure
iten 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. X Mem

® Print your name and address on the reverse 0 Addresses !
so that we can return the card to you. B. Receited by ( Printed Name f Deli

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, ) _ v ) c. Datez Y
or on the front if space permits, S A SH‘ ‘

7

D. Is delivery address different from tem 17 O3 Yes

1 Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: ~ [J No

“ID# 1150107

MARC SAYRE
PARK AVENUE CLEANERS e — ——
7672 S TAMIAMI TRAIL ' 3. ?(\?eo:l;ir:dpeMall 00 Express Mai
ress
SARASOTA, FL 34231 3 Registered [ Retum Recelpt for Merchandise |
L e O insured Mail [ C.0.D.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Feg) O Yes

2 AricleN m-ber
(Transferk;mmservlcelabep 7001 ]‘]‘HD 000 7556 3913

PS Form 3811, August 2001 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540 ¢




Postage & Fees Paid
USPS
Permit No. G-10

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE | ” “ ‘ First-Class Mail
<«
[2

* Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP{4 in this box ®

- % ()

BUR. OF AIR MONITORING & MOBILE SOURGES . .-
DEPT. OF ENVI.ONMENTAL PROJECTION ., Ve
MAIL STATIUI\ 5510 w7 A

2500 BLAIR STONE ROAD 0z B
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 323992400, ¢ &>
%% <
T3

:lll'”Hlili!l“l]l:‘n‘\{hlll.ll]l..‘ll‘“\\&“ll“l"ll.]I\llnl!l‘

L
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u.s. P‘ostéjI‘Ser‘\;iqcv:é};

CERTIFIED MAIL.. RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

Far delivery information visit our website at WWW.USps.coma

OFFICIAL USE

Postage | §

Certifiled Fee

Return Recelpt Fee Po:tmark
(Endorsement Required) ere

Restricfed Delivery Feo
(Endorsement Reguired)

Total Postar- » =--- | ®

AIRS ID# 1150107 1stC
PARK AVENUE CLEANERS

Sent To

2004 2510 0002 3939 DAL?

or PO Box Ni
T SARASOTA, FL 34231

® Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

® Print your name and address on the reverse Addressee |

so that we can return the card to you. B. Recelved by ( Printed Name) C. Date of Dellvery
B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiecs, Z ‘7’ o5
or on the front if space permits.

D. Is delivery address different from item 17 O Yes
1 Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

AIRS ID# 1150107 1stC .
PARK AVENUE CLEANERS h
7672 S Tamiami Trail .

SARASOTA, FL 34231

3. Servjce Type

Certified Mall [ Express Mall
- . egistered O Retum Recelpt for Merchandise |
O tnsuredMall O C.OD.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fes) O Yes

2 Article Number - e

(anster from sarvis tabe) SOy 2510 ODD2 3939 D8k? -
R e—
PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Recelpt 102595-02-M-1540 |




UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

1
First-Class Mail f{
. Postage’&'ﬁFees Pald o,
‘USPS e N
,Permlt No, Gs 10 ]
I T x}fﬁah._zu et

T

¢ Sender: Please print your\a@i@gdiéss and ZﬂP'+4 m

) ol
BUR. OF AIR MONITORING & MOBILE SOURCES %% 5 o
DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION £z %,

MAIL STATION 5510
2600 BLAIR STONE ROAD
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-2400

["Iv o -tmra s v | e . v

thls ‘box (’\L'““*‘ -
f“
¢ y

A

G4

l\\lt|||li“|‘l‘l\‘l\l\‘l\\ll\“‘\l"lllllll\ll|l|\|||lllllll'



BENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete

@ Print your name and address on the reverse

U.S. Postal Servicem

AIRS ID # (150107
MARC SAYRE
PARIL AVENUE CLEANERS
7672 S TAMIAMI TRAIL
SARASOTA, FL 34231

n

= CERTIFIED MAIL.. RECEIPT

=l (Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)
-+ For delivery information visit our website at WWW.USps.Comg
> g

2L _OFFICIAL US\
- Postage | 5 / \_\/\.J\
[wm ]

o Certified Fee

o Retumn Reclopt Fee .

o (Endorsement Required)

[ | Resticted Delivery Fee O
n (Endorsement Required)

o

m

O

o

N~

PS Form 3800, June 2002 See Reverse for Instructions,

A. Signature

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY =

O Agent
Ap20 Addressee

item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. X D&Q/(M) ,Q @ ’
(N L

so that we can return the card to you. B. Received by ( Printed Name)

W Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

C. Date of Delivery |

; Article Addressed to:

(VAN

SAARE

S AlAS (_:'<.!._’('. .

CUAIRS Dy nag oo

\

D. Is delivery address different from item 17 [ Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: I No

Fi. o
O Insured Mail O c.o.D.

AN

3. \Service Type
Certified Mail [ Express Mail
Registered 3 Return Receipt for Merchandise

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)

O Yes

2 Article Number

(Transfer from service labeI',

' 7003 0500 000Y OL4Y 9812

PS Form 3811, August 2001 Domestic Return Receipt

102595-02-M-1540 !



“First-Class Mail
‘| Postage & Fees Paid

STATES POSTAL S}%
>4 —
5 USPS
{F _ - | Permit No. G-10 -
- Y ] “, N = p— - ] ~ ] “_ ;le
* Sender: Please\pnnt;’yo_tjr né{ne, address, and ZIP+Z in this box e
- oo 5 = by
2 =
O C L3 v
r = .
w £ e
DANM/MOB!ILE SOURCE CONTROLPRCCWAL @0 « .
L7AT. CF SiVIKONMENTAL PROTECTIONS = n s
R JL STATION 5810 g 8 %
e - =5
= £ v
2

2500 BLAIR STOME ROAD
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-2400

(XY

%!i”'l'lllll”ll'l!ll!%!lHh!i‘l' H'!‘”'i!lil!!l!%!l”!”x

i

—



u.S. "Pds{él Servicem

1AIRS ID# 1150107 3 Cert04
< PARK AVENUE CLEANERS
7672 S Tamiami Trail
5 SARASOTA, FL 34231

Ci

i i A Ty TR
PS Form 3800, Juge 2002

Postmark

4 CERTIFIED MAIL.. RECEIPT
gl (Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)
0
For délivery information visit our website at www.usps.comg -

0
=) OFFIGCIAL USE
-0 Postage | $
é Certified Foo
4 .

Retum Recelpt Feo
o T " ..soment Required)
T Restricted Dellvery Fee
1 (Endorsement Required)
wn .
n
=
[}
[mm}
r\.

BCENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY |

. O Agent
O Addressee

®m Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature .
itern 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. X %M %’/
M Print your name and-address on the raverse - 74 iz

B. Received by ( P‘rm/ted Name) ,
[ wv gy v

so that we can return the card to you.
W Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, R
or on the front if space permits. : 1%
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